

Present : Sri M.K. Rai
Addl District Judge 3rd Court, Burdwan.

Order no. 22 dated 03.03.25

Today is fixed for appearance of the parties after transfer of case record.

Parties file lawyer's hazira and they are present before this court.

To 16.04.25 for hearing of appeal.

D/C by me,

Addl District Judge, 3rd Court, Bwn.

Addl District Judge, 3rd Court, Bwn,