

Sessions case no – 44 of 19
Order no. 66 dated 31.10.25

Today is fixed for production of sole accused person and evidence.
Sole accused in C/H is not produced physically from Burdwan Correctinal Home.
Witness did not turn up. Case is adjourned.
To 27.11.25 of production of sole accused person and evidence.
D/C by me,

Addl Sessions Judge 3rd Court, Bwn

Addl Sessions Judge 3rd Court, Bwn